

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: AS.No.379 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.10.2024	<u>PSS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant present. No representation on behalf of respondent. Post on 25.11.2024. (BO) Bw	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE