

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Appeal Suit No. 379 of 2015

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
37.	20.02.2025	<u>NTR, J</u> Mr.M.Mehdi Hussain, learned counsel for the appellant, submits that pending Interlocutory Applications may be considered along with the appeal. List the Appeal on 13.03.2025 for final hearing. <u>NTR, J</u> svl	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.